The maximum exécution deadiine provided by the Project Owner for the exécution of the works subject of this
tender shallbethree (03) months. ,
4. Allotment

The Works of this Open National Invitation to tender are into a unie lot
5. Estimated cost

The estimated cost of the opération following prier studies stands is CFA Francs Twenty-Seven millions (27 000 000).
6. Participation and origln

Participation in tendering is open on equal terms to légal Cameroonian companies with technical and financial capabilities
to carry out works subject to this tender.
7. Financino

The Works subjects of this invitation to tender are financed by Ihe Public Investment Budget of the Mînistry of Public